
BLOCK 7A LOT 13
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA-REPLAT
PB 4/10

HERNDON SCOTT L
5 ORCHARD SPRING DR SW
ROME, GA 30165

00-00-31-1401-007A-0130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1056.00

12/18/2023 TW 0.00 720,000 0 0 720,000

STANDARD
2

318,497
12,549

720,000
1,051,046

105,993
945,053

0
945,053

1,051,046
0

1,037,380

2384/0741 8/13/2020 WD Q I 01 666,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENAUD MARY J TRUST

HERNDON SCOTT L

2128/1212 4/25/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENAUD PHILIP F & MAR

MARY J RENAUD TRUST
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20222420 REMODEL 216,500 09/06/2022

20121833 RE-ROOF 12,800 09/05/2012

20033057 XFOB 8,000 05/07/2003

B9610123 REMODEL 1,000 11/07/1996

B8991 REPAIR/RRF 3,400 04/10/1995

HX Base Yr

1659 N  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 50
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 3,476 98.2560 98.26 341,552 1983 2010 0 0 0 6.75 93.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1887

DCK 117 10 2024 12 1,099

DCK 224 10 2024 22 2,016

FEP 266 80 1993 213 19,516

FGR 747 55 1993 411 37,659

FOP 78 30 2024 23 2,107

FOP 186 30 2024 56 5,132

FOP 325 30 2024 98 8,979

FSP 322 40 2013 129 11,820

FST 70 55 1993 38 3,482

FST 363 55 1993 200 18,325
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

5,381 3,476 318,497

FUS=[YR=1993;ORIG=15,0] E42 S29 W6 S25 W25 N15 N6 W11 N33 $
FGR=[YR=1993;ORIG=-31,47] S20 E25 N24 W4 N7 W21 S11 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=-31,14] E12 E19 S22 W10 W21 N22 $
FST=[YR=1993;ORIG=-42,14] S33 E11 N11 N22 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=26,54] E25 S13 W25 N13 $
FSP=[YR=2013;ORIG=-19,0] W23 S14 E23 N14 $
FEP=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W19 S14 E19 N14 $
DCK=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,39] E8 S15 S13 W8 N13 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=51,29] E6 E3 S6 W3 S13 E3 S6 W9 N25 $
DCK=[YR=2024;ORIG=51,54] E9 S13 W9 N13 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=13,33] E2 E11 S6 W8 W5 N6 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=13,39] E5 S15 W5 N15 $
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3
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 1,102.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1983 1983 3 38 2,722

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1983 1983 3 51.5 1,803

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 889.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1983 1983 3 38 2,196

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 937.00 SF 13.50 13.50 100 2003 2003 3 20 2,530

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 64.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 128

6 1076 TRELLIS A 0 0 13 8 104.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2000 2000 3 23 179

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 521.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 2,991

12,549

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-1 100.00 150.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,000.00 7,200.00 720,000


